\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Masculi Promoci6 Grup: GRUP 03

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
20875: CLUB BASQUET PARDINYES LLEIDA - GROC - SEDIS MITJANA NAVINES 26 -77
20874: CB CAPPONT GRIS - CLUB BASQUET SEROS 71 - 60

CLUB BASQUET BORGES GARRIGUES

14-12-2025 11:00
14-12-2025 16:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CLUB BASQUET SEROS

SEDIS MITJANA NAVINES

CB CAPPONT GRIS

CLUB BASQUET PARDINYES LLEIDA - GROC
CLUB BASQUET BORGES GARRIGUES

(€]
7
6
5
2
0

a b W N P
o 0 0 0
o O O o o
0w O W N -
o O O o o

582 398
579 405
548 440
380 497
233 582
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